1B135-1EN - 4/2022
Neles Easyflow ™ reduced bore
flanged ball valve
Series J7
J7 series reduced bore flanged seat
supported ball valve provides long, reliable
performance. Rugged two-piece body
construction with dual seal body design

7B135-1EN - 4/2022
Neles Easyflow ™ reduced bore flanged ball valve, series J7
How to order
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.
50 J7 15 22 36 36 ZG 53
1. Size, DN (NPS ref.)
15 15 (1/2) Note 2
20 20 (3/4)
25 25 (1)
32 32 (1 1/4)
40 40 (1 1/2)
50 50 (2)
65 65 (2 1/2)
80 80 (3)
100 100 (4)
150 150 (6)
200 200 (8) Note 1
Note 1: Class 150 only
Note 2: With full bore trim
2. Series
J7
3. Flange / rating
15 ASME Class 150
30 ASME Class 300
4. Body material
22 Carbon steel (WCB)
36 Stainless steel (CF8M)
5. Ball material
36 316 Stainless steel
6. Stem material
36 316 Stainless steel
43 17-4PH Stainless steel
7. Seat and seal materials
ZG TFM™ 1600 / Graphite
8. O-Ring material
53 Fluoroelastomer (FKM)
9. Options
- Blank, standard option
Q Cavity filler seat
TFM™ is a trademark of Dyneon, a 3M Company
NOTE: